
Company First Last Score Award
Latka Cattle Company Ralph Winingham 99
Latka Cattle Company David Schlameus 96
Latka Cattle Company Ken Kotara 94
Latka Cattle Company Joe Brophy 98
Latka Cattle Company Tom Schlieier 95

482 A1
Top Hand Lease Service Nick Weeks 87
Top Hand Lease Service Clay Weeks 96
Top Hand Lease Service Cody Weeks 93
Top Hand Lease Service Noe Perez 97
Top Hand Lease Service Vance Barnes 96

469 A2
San Antonio Gun Club PD Parker 95
San Antonio Gun Club Terry Howard 90
San Antonio Gun Club John Michael Alaniz 92
San Antonio Gun Club Clint Pietz 94
San Antonio Gun Club Steve Horton 95

466 A3
Hooey Reed 85
Hooey Danny Webb 100
Hooey Shawn 95
Hooey Kendall 79
Hooey Shane 94

453
Seymour's Garage Bill Ethridge 93
Seymour's Garage Clay Swetman 88
Seymour's Garage Art Rivera 99
Seymour's Garage Allan Gresham 83
Seymour's Garage Mark Colaw 86

449
The Lead Dispensers Trey Baring 93
The Lead Dispensers Ryan Baring 93
The Lead Dispensers Roy Baring 75

2013 BOOTS N SHOOTS



Company First Last Score Award
The Lead Dispensers Brook Holzhausen 90
The Lead Dispensers Peanut Jenschke 89

440
UMC Investments Kevin Meier 86
UMC Investments Jeff Lewis 84
UMC Investments Jeff Jackson 82
UMC Investments Neil Hodges 93
UMC Investments Woody Woodard 88

433
Joeris General Contractors Wade Mayfield 88
Joeris General Contractors Michelle Davis 74
Joeris General Contractors Bryan Boehme 96
Joeris General Contractors Ben Davis 85
Joeris General Contractors Chris Eyhorn 87

430
Ancira Winton Chevrolet Jim McAfee 91
Ancira Winton Chevrolet Joey Blackmon 87
Ancira Winton Chevrolet Trisha Kocurek 78
Ancira Winton Chevrolet Charlie Goss 89
Ancira Winton Chevrolet Danny Lane 84

429
Jefferson Bank #1 Paul McSween 82
Jefferson Bank #1 Tommy Arnim 68
Jefferson Bank #1 Win Dubose 98
Jefferson Bank #1 John Austin 87
Jefferson Bank #1 Thomas McSween 91

426
Vulcan Materials Casey Pearce 63
Vulcan Materials Lee McCarty 90
Vulcan Materials Ernest Taylor 98
Vulcan Materials Jorge Hinojosa 97
Vulcan Materials Jeff Lott 75

423



Company First Last Score Award
Seymour's Garage Dan Powell 79
Seymour's Garage Sid Edwards 96
Seymour's Garage Josh Rognerud 84
Seymour's Garage Glenn Allen Phillips 71
Seymour's Garage Clint Collier 83

413
Stuckey's Shooters Bryan Stuckey 85
Stuckey's Shooters Grant Nel 68
Stuckey's Shooters Kevin Kreetch 96
Stuckey's Shooters Travis Burris 79
Stuckey's Shooters Coleman Burris 83

411
PrecisionCraft Cabinets Joe Schrieber 85
PrecisionCraft Cabinets Tommy Allmand 87
PrecisionCraft Cabinets Mike Batey 73
PrecisionCraft Cabinets Dustin Patrick 90
PrecisionCraft Cabinets Mike Renner 73

408
Latka Cattle Company James Baird 81
Latka Cattle Company Craig Ristow 72
Latka Cattle Company Brian Frazier 71
Latka Cattle Company Brian Weynand 94
Latka Cattle Company Alfred Douque 86

404
MSI Natural Gas Compression Opie Woelfel 84
MSI Natural Gas Compression Mark Knippa 80
MSI Natural Gas Compression William Thompson 69
MSI Natural Gas Compression Bob Tijerina 95
MSI Natural Gas Compression Gohst 73

401



Company First Last Score Award
Valero Energy John Perry 78
Valero Energy Tedford Barclay 78
Valero Energy Marilyn Barclay 82
Valero Energy Jared Hoffman 92
Valero Energy Brandon Simmons 71

401
M & M Contracting Tommy Hanson 89
M & M Contracting James Cuppetillo 52
M & M Contracting Trey Wooten 86
M & M Contracting Eric Watson 92
M & M Contracting Chad Teasley 80

399 B1
Gunn Chevrolet Fleet & Comm. Willie Nelson 69
Gunn Chevrolet Fleet & Comm. Mike Oliver 88
Gunn Chevrolet Fleet & Comm. Mike Baird 72
Gunn Chevrolet Fleet & Comm. David Mahula 84
Gunn Chevrolet Fleet & Comm. Ish Garcia 86

399 B2
Aim Directional Services, LLC Jake Venable 67
Aim Directional Services, LLC Jacob Venable 98
Aim Directional Services, LLC Mark Schiels 92
Aim Directional Services, LLC James Venable 69
Aim Directional Services, LLC John Swanson 71

397 B3
Swaim Shooters Wayne Swaim 69
Swaim Shooters Sherrill Swaim 76
Swaim Shooters Anissa Banks 91
Swaim Shooters Jess Swaim 89
Swaim Shooters Bank Miller 72

397



Company First Last Score Award
ABC Fire Systems Lee Lane 85
ABC Fire Systems Joe Bailey 73
ABC Fire Systems Tyler Dewey 77
ABC Fire Systems Sam Adams 78
ABC Fire Systems David Vollbrecht 83

396
Martin Marietta Larry Martin 76
Martin Marietta Duane Frerich 80
Martin Marietta Shakotah Knowlton 90
Martin Marietta Eric Stager 72
Martin Marietta Tyne Tiller 77

395
Synergy Shooters Joe Anderson 81
Synergy Shooters David McBurnett 82
Synergy Shooters Nick McBurnett 79
Synergy Shooters Tim Montfort 69
Synergy Shooters Cameron Guebard 82

393
Livestock #1 Jay McGuffin 81
Livestock #1 Jeff Thayne 70
Livestock #1 Edwin Martin 85
Livestock #1 John Henderson 78
Livestock #1 Jimmy Cleveland 76

390
Clay Splatter Neal Osburn 84
Clay Splatter Amy Winburn 58
Clay Splatter Steve Milhouse 68
Clay Splatter Bailey Glenewinkel 83
Clay Splatter Glenn Morris 94

387



Company First Last Score Award
Frost Bank Jerry Liesman 79
Frost Bank Jim Jeffrey 61
Frost Bank Jeff Knight 74
Frost Bank Ryan Railsback 81
Frost Bank Heathe May 92

387
Beck Companies Grant Norman 58
Beck Companies Jeff Shea 81
Beck Companies David Shea 87
Beck Companies Rick Willoughby 72
Beck Companies Tanner Hickey 88

386
L & M Steel Mike Welch 79
L & M Steel Roland Hernandez 84
L & M Steel Vanpelt 71
L & M Steel Steven Garcia 81
L & M Steel Timberlake 70

385
Hashknife Ranches Rue Ferguson 88
Hashknife Ranches Steve MaFrige 79
Hashknife Ranches Buddy Loveless 88
Hashknife Ranches John Moon 59
Hashknife Ranches Danny Petrie 70

384
Linex Josh Berg 59
Linex Shawn Scott 84
Linex Dan Kraussman 73
Linex Cameron Sator 80
Linex Marcus Canales 84

380



Company First Last Score Award
Paloma Blanca #2 Carl Pfullmann 63
Paloma Blanca #2 Brandon Webb 70
Paloma Blanca #2 Brian Urbanek 88
Paloma Blanca #2 Marcus DeFossett 78
Paloma Blanca #2 Chris McFarlin 69

368
CMC Rebar Matt Koehler 62
CMC Rebar Steve 89
CMC Rebar Shane Plummer 68
CMC Rebar Craig Shoemaker 68
CMC Rebar Cory 73

360
Ramming Paving Frank Gallagher 75
Ramming Paving Eric Hargrove 61
Ramming Paving Ben Carroll 65
Ramming Paving Brad Sekwla 76
Ramming Paving Brad Koryekwa 82

359
Williams Supply #1 DA Allen 81
Williams Supply #1 Larry Brietike 54
Williams Supply #1 Danny Frias 79
Williams Supply #1 Rebecca Hendricks 57
Williams Supply #1 Don Hendricks 87

358 C1
Jefferson Bank #2 DeVan Watts 70
Jefferson Bank #2 Kenny Mantor 51
Jefferson Bank #2 Daniel Hubbard 85
Jefferson Bank #2 Jimmy Chittim 75
Jefferson Bank #2 Mike Arthur 76

357 C2



Company First Last Score Award
Intertek Jamie Salinas 79
Intertek Michael Mayo 76
Intertek Ed Peters 63
Intertek Larry Taylor 65
Intertek Jason 72

355 C3
Legend Physical Therapy Martin Tomerlin 69
Legend Physical Therapy Duane Bunce 79
Legend Physical Therapy Steve Hays 53
Legend Physical Therapy Hal Lotz 70
Legend Physical Therapy Russ Sims 84

355
Suncoast Land Services Kevin Speer 82
Suncoast Land Services Aaron Villagomez 80
Suncoast Land Services Brad Baker 76
Suncoast Land Services Marc Tausend 80
Suncoast Land Services George Withers 33

351
Texas Independent Auto Association David Sladek 48
Texas Independent Auto Association Mike VandenBerghe 69
Texas Independent Auto Association David Bippert 80
Texas Independent Auto Association Hunter Hooge 87
Texas Independent Auto Association John Schuele 65

349
Silver Eagle Distributors Ric Gipbrich 71
Silver Eagle Distributors Jesse Mireles 67
Silver Eagle Distributors Jimmy Gibson 78
Silver Eagle Distributors Ruben Vasquez 75
Silver Eagle Distributors Mark DeHoyos 58

349



Company First Last Score Award
Caption Source Kevin Riley 71
Caption Source Brucks Alden 62
Caption Source Gary Moore 55
Caption Source Gus Schneirderheinz 70
Caption Source Matthew Prismeyer 87

345
Midtown Motors #1 Steve Babinsky 51
Midtown Motors #1 Sonny Paredes 67
Midtown Motors #1 Scott Gonzales 88
Midtown Motors #1 Albert Matta 54
Midtown Motors #1 Eddie Gonzalez 85

345
Mission Title Damon Lyles 68
Mission Title Greg Lyssy 72
Mission Title Dan Easson 72
Mission Title Justin Woods 39
Mission Title Brad Frerich 93

344
Capital Well Services Brad Simpson 65
Capital Well Services Rudy Jamillo 49
Capital Well Services Gilbert Cremar 79
Capital Well Services George B 84
Capital Well Services Michael J 66

343
Hard Rock Directional Drilling Chris Jones 68
Hard Rock Directional Drilling Josh Winkler 83
Hard Rock Directional Drilling Bobby Hoover 55
Hard Rock Directional Drilling Cannon Cahill 60
Hard Rock Directional Drilling David 66

332



Company First Last Score Award
Lewis Energy Group Eric Vornsand 83
Lewis Energy Group Chris Fails 56
Lewis Energy Group Amy Wilson 83
Lewis Energy Group Blake Waggoner 61
Lewis Energy Group Brent Lucas 45

328
Q-Haul Tyler Leavitt 73
Q-Haul Michael Schaub 55
Q-Haul Paul Martinez 63
Q-Haul Bruce Chittenden 74
Q-Haul Eddie Guerra 62

327
Cobblestone Concrete Shane Nuttle 63
Cobblestone Concrete Bradley Bartlett 65
Cobblestone Concrete Kevin Trimble 71
Cobblestone Concrete Troy Drebenstedt 58
Cobblestone Concrete Ryan Keogh 68

325
Southway Ford #2 Tony Juarez 76
Southway Ford #2 Anthony Butcher 63
Southway Ford #2 Chad Vincent 63
Southway Ford #2 Mario Menchaca 54
Southway Ford #2 ED Dove 68

324
Alpha Lucky Stables Tommy Azopardi 67
Alpha Lucky Stables Normand 70
Alpha Lucky Stables Dan Becka 65
Alpha Lucky Stables Daniel Becka 81
Alpha Lucky Stables Mike Lavigne 37

320



Company First Last Score Award
MUY Pizza Huts! Bill Flaggert 69
MUY Pizza Huts! Kevin Morris 65
MUY Pizza Huts! John Fitch 44
MUY Pizza Huts! Alan Whitning 67
MUY Pizza Huts! Craig Pfeiffer 68

313 D1
Williams Supply #2 Craig Bednorz 46
Williams Supply #2 Kyle Knetig 42
Williams Supply #2 Paul Brunsvold 77
Williams Supply #2 Chris Palmore 74
Williams Supply #2 Jason Williams 72

311 D2
Paloma Blanca #1 Will Wood 77
Paloma Blanca #1 Peter Holt 78
Paloma Blanca #1 Bret Mullins 88
Paloma Blanca #1 Vannie Collins
Paloma Blanca #1 Rene Ramirez 64

307 D3
Water Well Services James Forehand 51
Water Well Services Justin Sherrer 67
Water Well Services Cody Sherrer 56
Water Well Services Brad Dietrich 61
Water Well Services Matthew Sherrer 69

304
Yates Construction Andrew Lewis 70
Yates Construction Shane Hesters 64
Yates Construction Melissa Lewis 10
Yates Construction Adam Lopez 78
Yates Construction Brad Moeller 79

301
CertaPro Painting Adam Reissner 64
CertaPro Painting Andrew Sides 77
CertaPro Painting Greg Wilde 68
CertaPro Painting Matthew Duchumin 56
CertaPro Painting Jim Parker 36

301



Company First Last Score Award
Joeris General Contr. Cool Arrows Nick Beuke 57
Joeris General Contr. Cool Arrows Kyle Segner 76
Joeris General Contr. Cool Arrows Blake LaRue 85
Joeris General Contr. Cool Arrows Blake Lavender 47
Joeris General Contr. Cool Arrows Bob Heffley 31

296
New Frontier Club Mike Cunningham 67
New Frontier Club Terry Rathburn 69
New Frontier Club Todd Adams 32
New Frontier Club Leighton Adams 64
New Frontier Club Tim Weber 60

292
Republic Services Jorge Cantu 9
Republic Services Susan Kasper 58
Republic Services Leslie Johnson 71
Republic Services Mark Hickey 88
Republic Services Roby Gregg 63

289
Moonlighters Ira Smoot 59
Moonlighters Ryan Corrley 73
Moonlighters Moe Lauderdale 63
Moonlighters Scott Krueger 43
Moonlighters Mike Ploch 51

289
The Watermelon Shop Lembo Allen 67
The Watermelon Shop Kelly Allen 36
The Watermelon Shop Stuart Carter 68
The Watermelon Shop Glenn Preuss 68
The Watermelon Shop Rosine Carter 40

279
Southway Ford  #1 Mark Dickey 58
Southway Ford  #1 Juan Ledezma 47
Southway Ford  #1 Frank Arroyo 48
Southway Ford  #1 Joe Riojas 52
Southway Ford  #1 Tim Swan 74

279



Company First Last Score Award
CCBRK David Kriewald 68
CCBRK Jason Conally 51
CCBRK Nadine Berger 38
CCBRK Leesa Roberts 55
CCBRK Bobby Conlee 61

273
Our Lady of the Lake University Tim Jones 52
Our Lady of the Lake University Allen Klaus 54
Our Lady of the Lake University Darrell Glasscock 50
Our Lady of the Lake University Julie Dulla 49
Our Lady of the Lake University Joe Garcia 65

270
Midtown Motors #2 Steve Babinsky 57
Midtown Motors #2 Albert Matta 56
Midtown Motors #2 Wayne Wells 37
Midtown Motors #2 Gordon Slade 59
Midtown Motors #2 David 36

245
Nooner Convenience Stores Sean Nooner 67
Nooner Convenience Stores Sammy Nooner
Nooner Convenience Stores Garrenn Warren
Nooner Convenience Stores Kirk Taylor 87
Nooner Convenience Stores Brandon Allen 79

233



Company First Last Score Award
Hooey Danny Webb 100 HOA

Seymour's Garage Art Rivera 99 RU

Latka Cattle Company Ralph Winingham 99
Jefferson Bank #1 Win Dubose 98
Vulcan Materials Ernest Taylor 98
Aim Directional Services, LLC Jacob Venable 98
Latka Cattle Company Joe Brophy 98
Top Hand Lease Service Noe Perez 97
Vulcan Materials Jorge Hinojosa 97
Stuckey's Shooters Kevin Kreetch 96
Top Hand Lease Service Clay Weeks 96
Top Hand Lease Service Vance Barnes 96
Joeris General Contractors Bryan Boehme 96
Seymour's Garage Sid Edwards 96
Latka Cattle Company David Schlameus 96
San Antonio Gun Club PD Parker 95
San Antonio Gun Club Steve Horton 95
MSI Natural Gas Compression Bob Tijerina 95
Latka Cattle Company Tom Schlieier 95
Hooey Shawn 95
San Antonio Gun Club Clint Pietz 94
Clay Splatter Glenn Morris 94
Latka Cattle Company Brian Weynand 94
Latka Cattle Company Ken Kotara 94
Hooey Shane 94
Top Hand Lease Service Cody Weeks 93
The Lead Dispensers Trey Baring 93
The Lead Dispensers Ryan Baring 93
Mission Title Brad Frerich 93
Seymour's Garage Bill Ethridge 93
UMC Investments Neil Hodges 93
San Antonio Gun Club John Michael Alaniz 92
Valero Energy Jared Hoffman 92
M & M Contracting Eric Watson 92

INDIVIDUAL SPORTING



Company First Last Score Award
Aim Directional Services, LLC Mark Schiels 92
Frost Bank Heathe May 92
Ancira Winton Chevrolet Jim McAfee 91
Jefferson Bank #1 Thomas McSween 91
Swaim Shooters Anissa Banks 91
San Antonio Gun Club Terry Howard 90
The Lead Dispensers Brook Holzhausen 90
Martin Marietta Shakotah Knowlton 90
Vulcan Materials Lee McCarty 90
PrecisionCraft Cabinets Dustin Patrick 90
Ancira Winton Chevrolet Charlie Goss 89
CMC Rebar Steve 89
The Lead Dispensers Peanut Jenschke 89
M & M Contracting Tommy Hanson 89
Swaim Shooters Jess Swaim 89
Republic Services Mark Hickey 88
Joeris General Contractors Wade Mayfield 88
Beck Companies Tanner Hickey 88
Hashknife Ranches Rue Ferguson 88
Hashknife Ranches Buddy Loveless 88
Midtown Motors #1 Scott Gonzales 88
Seymour's Garage Clay Swetman 88
Paloma Blanca #1 Bret Mullins 88
Paloma Blanca #2 Brian Urbanek 88
UMC Investments Woody Woodard 88
Gunn Chevrolet Fleet & Comm. Mike Oliver 88
Caption Source Matthew Prismeyer 87
Nooner Convenience Stores Kirk Taylor 87
Top Hand Lease Service Nick Weeks 87
Joeris General Contractors Chris Eyhorn 87
Ancira Winton Chevrolet Joey Blackmon 87
Beck Companies David Shea 87
Texas Independent Auto Association Hunter Hooge 87
Jefferson Bank #1 John Austin 87
PrecisionCraft Cabinets Tommy Allmand 87
Williams Supply #1 Don Hendricks 87
M & M Contracting Trey Wooten 86
Seymour's Garage Mark Colaw 86
Latka Cattle Company Alfred Douque 86



Company First Last Score Award
UMC Investments Kevin Meier 86
Gunn Chevrolet Fleet & Comm. Ish Garcia 86
Stuckey's Shooters Bryan Stuckey 85
Jefferson Bank #2 Daniel Hubbard 85
Joeris General Contractors Ben Davis 85
Livestock #1 Edwin Martin 85
Midtown Motors #1 Eddie Gonzalez 85
Joeris General Contr. Cool Arrows Blake LaRue 85
PrecisionCraft Cabinets Joe Schrieber 85
ABC Fire Systems Lee Lane 85
Hooey Reed 85
Legend Physical Therapy Russ Sims 84
MSI Natural Gas Compression Opie Woelfel 84
Ancira Winton Chevrolet Danny Lane 84
Linex Shawn Scott 84
Capital Well Services George B 84
L & M Steel Roland Hernandez 84
Seymour's Garage Josh Rognerud 84
Clay Splatter Neal Osburn 84
UMC Investments Jeff Lewis 84
Gunn Chevrolet Fleet & Comm. David Mahula 84

Marcus Canales 84
Stuckey's Shooters Coleman Burris 83
Lewis Energy Group Eric Vornsand 83
Lewis Energy Group Amy Wilson 83
Seymour's Garage Allan Gresham 83
Seymour's Garage Clint Collier 83
Clay Splatter Bailey Glenewinkel 83
ABC Fire Systems David Vollbrecht 83
Hard Rock Directional Drilling Josh Winkler 83
Suncoast Land Services Kevin Speer 82
Synergy Shooters David McBurnett 82
Synergy Shooters Cameron Guebard 82
Jefferson Bank #1 Paul McSween 82
Valero Energy Marilyn Barclay 82
Ramming Paving Brad Koryekwa 82
UMC Investments Jeff Jackson 82
Alpha Lucky Stables Daniel Becka 81
Beck Companies Jeff Shea 81



Company First Last Score Award
Livestock #1 Jay McGuffin 81
Synergy Shooters Joe Anderson 81
L & M Steel Steven Garcia 81
Latka Cattle Company James Baird 81
Frost Bank Ryan Railsback 81
Williams Supply #1 DA Allen 81
MSI Natural Gas Compression Mark Knippa 80
Suncoast Land Services Aaron Villagomez 80
Suncoast Land Services Marc Tausend 80
Linex Cameron Sator 80
Texas Independent Auto Association David Bippert 80
M & M Contracting Chad Teasley 80
Martin Marietta Duane Frerich 80
Stuckey's Shooters Travis Burris 79
Legend Physical Therapy Duane Bunce 79
Yates Construction Brad Moeller 79
Nooner Convenience Stores Brandon Allen 79
Hashknife Ranches Steve MaFrige 79
Synergy Shooters Nick McBurnett 79
Capital Well Services Gilbert Cremar 79
L & M Steel Mike Welch 79
Seymour's Garage Dan Powell 79
Intertek Jamie Salinas 79
Frost Bank Jerry Liesman 79
Williams Supply #1 Danny Frias 79
Hooey Kendall 79
Yates Construction Adam Lopez 78
Ancira Winton Chevrolet Trisha Kocurek 78
Livestock #1 John Henderson 78
Silver Eagle Distributors Jimmy Gibson 78
Valero Energy John Perry 78
Valero Energy Tedford Barclay 78
Paloma Blanca #1 Peter Holt 78
Paloma Blanca #2 Marcus DeFossett 78
ABC Fire Systems Sam Adams 78
CertaPro Painting Andrew Sides 77
Martin Marietta Tyne Tiller 77
Paloma Blanca #1 Will Wood 77
ABC Fire Systems Tyler Dewey 77



Company First Last Score Award
Williams Supply #2 Paul Brunsvold 77
Suncoast Land Services Brad Baker 76
Jefferson Bank #2 Mike Arthur 76
Livestock #1 Jimmy Cleveland 76
Joeris General Contr. Cool Arrows Kyle Segner 76
Ramming Paving Brad Sekwla 76
Martin Marietta Larry Martin 76
Intertek Michael Mayo 76
Southway Ford #2 Tony Juarez 76
Swaim Shooters Sherrill Swaim 76
Jefferson Bank #2 Jimmy Chittim 75
The Lead Dispensers Roy Baring 75
Silver Eagle Distributors Ruben Vasquez 75
Ramming Paving Frank Gallagher 75
Vulcan Materials Jeff Lott 75
Joeris General Contractors Michelle Davis 74
Q-Haul Bruce Chittenden 74
Southway Ford  #1 Tim Swan 74
Frost Bank Jeff Knight 74
Williams Supply #2 Chris Palmore 74
MSI Natural Gas Compression Gohst 73
Linex Dan Kraussman 73
CMC Rebar Cory 73
Moonlighters Ryan Corrley 73
Q-Haul Tyler Leavitt 73
PrecisionCraft Cabinets Mike Batey 73
PrecisionCraft Cabinets Mike Renner 73
ABC Fire Systems Joe Bailey 73
Beck Companies Rick Willoughby 72
Mission Title Greg Lyssy 72
Mission Title Dan Easson 72
Martin Marietta Eric Stager 72
Intertek Jason 72
Latka Cattle Company Craig Ristow 72
Gunn Chevrolet Fleet & Comm. Mike Baird 72
Swaim Shooters Bank Miller 72
Williams Supply #2 Jason Williams 72
Caption Source Kevin Riley 71
Republic Services Leslie Johnson 71



Company First Last Score Award
Silver Eagle Distributors Ric Gipbrich 71
Valero Energy Brandon Simmons 71
L & M Steel Vanpelt 71
Seymour's Garage Glenn Allen Phillips 71
Aim Directional Services, LLC John Swanson 71
Latka Cattle Company Brian Frazier 71
Cobblestone Concrete Kevin Trimble 71
Alpha Lucky Stables Normand 70
Legend Physical Therapy Hal Lotz 70
Yates Construction Andrew Lewis 70
Caption Source Gus Schneirderheinz 70
Jefferson Bank #2 DeVan Watts 70
Hashknife Ranches Danny Petrie 70
Livestock #1 Jeff Thayne 70
L & M Steel Timberlake 70
Paloma Blanca #2 Brandon Webb 70
Legend Physical Therapy Martin Tomerlin 69
MSI Natural Gas Compression William Thompson 69
MUY Pizza Huts! Bill Flaggert 69
Synergy Shooters Tim Montfort 69
Texas Independent Auto Association Mike VandenBerghe 69
New Frontier Club Terry Rathburn 69
Water Well Services Matthew Sherrer 69
Paloma Blanca #2 Chris McFarlin 69
Aim Directional Services, LLC James Venable 69
Gunn Chevrolet Fleet & Comm. Willie Nelson 69
Swaim Shooters Wayne Swaim 69
Stuckey's Shooters Grant Nel 68
MUY Pizza Huts! Craig Pfeiffer 68
The Watermelon Shop Stuart Carter 68
The Watermelon Shop Glenn Preuss 68
CMC Rebar Shane Plummer 68
CMC Rebar Craig Shoemaker 68
CertaPro Painting Greg Wilde 68
CCBRK David Kriewald 68
Jefferson Bank #1 Tommy Arnim 68
Mission Title Damon Lyles 68
Clay Splatter Steve Milhouse 68
Southway Ford #2 ED Dove 68



Company First Last Score Award
Hard Rock Directional Drilling Chris Jones 68
Cobblestone Concrete Ryan Keogh 68
Alpha Lucky Stables Tommy Azopardi 67
Nooner Convenience Stores Sean Nooner 67
MUY Pizza Huts! Alan Whitning 67
The Watermelon Shop Lembo Allen 67
Midtown Motors #1 Sonny Paredes 67
New Frontier Club Mike Cunningham 67
Water Well Services Justin Sherrer 67
Silver Eagle Distributors Jesse Mireles 67
Aim Directional Services, LLC Jake Venable 67
Capital Well Services Michael J 66
Hard Rock Directional Drilling David 66
Alpha Lucky Stables Dan Becka 65
Our Lady of the Lake University Joe Garcia 65
MUY Pizza Huts! Kevin Morris 65
Texas Independent Auto Association John Schuele 65
Capital Well Services Brad Simpson 65
Ramming Paving Ben Carroll 65
Intertek Larry Taylor 65
Cobblestone Concrete Bradley Bartlett 65
Yates Construction Shane Hesters 64
CertaPro Painting Adam Reissner 64
New Frontier Club Leighton Adams 64
Paloma Blanca #1 Rene Ramirez 64
Republic Services Roby Gregg 63
Moonlighters Moe Lauderdale 63
Q-Haul Paul Martinez 63
Vulcan Materials Casey Pearce 63
Paloma Blanca #2 Carl Pfullmann 63
Intertek Ed Peters 63
Southway Ford #2 Anthony Butcher 63
Southway Ford #2 Chad Vincent 63
Cobblestone Concrete Shane Nuttle 63
Caption Source Brucks Alden 62
CMC Rebar Matt Koehler 62
Q-Haul Eddie Guerra 62
CCBRK Bobby Conlee 61
Water Well Services Brad Dietrich 61



Company First Last Score Award
Lewis Energy Group Blake Waggoner 61
Ramming Paving Eric Hargrove 61
Frost Bank Jim Jeffrey 61
New Frontier Club Tim Weber 60
Hard Rock Directional Drilling Cannon Cahill 60
Linex Josh Berg 59
Hashknife Ranches John Moon 59
Moonlighters Ira Smoot 59
Midtown Motors #2 Gordon Slade 59
Republic Services Susan Kasper 58
Beck Companies Grant Norman 58
Silver Eagle Distributors Mark DeHoyos 58
Clay Splatter Amy Winburn 58
Southway Ford  #1 Mark Dickey 58
Cobblestone Concrete Troy Drebenstedt 58
Joeris General Contr. Cool Arrows Nick Beuke 57
Midtown Motors #2 Steve Babinsky 57
Williams Supply #1 Rebecca Hendricks 57
CertaPro Painting Matthew Duchumin 56
Water Well Services Cody Sherrer 56
Lewis Energy Group Chris Fails 56
Midtown Motors #2 Albert Matta 56
Caption Source Gary Moore 55
CCBRK Leesa Roberts 55
Q-Haul Michael Schaub 55
Hard Rock Directional Drilling Bobby Hoover 55
Our Lady of the Lake University Allen Klaus 54
Midtown Motors #1 Albert Matta 54
Southway Ford #2 Mario Menchaca 54
Williams Supply #1 Larry Brietike 54
Legend Physical Therapy Steve Hays 53
Our Lady of the Lake University Tim Jones 52
M & M Contracting James Cuppetillo 52
Southway Ford  #1 Joe Riojas 52
Jefferson Bank #2 Kenny Mantor 51
CCBRK Jason Conally 51
Midtown Motors #1 Steve Babinsky 51
Moonlighters Mike Ploch 51
Water Well Services James Forehand 51



Company First Last Score Award
Our Lady of the Lake University Darrell Glasscock 50
Our Lady of the Lake University Julie Dulla 49
Capital Well Services Rudy Jamillo 49
Texas Independent Auto Association David Sladek 48
Southway Ford  #1 Frank Arroyo 48
Joeris General Contr. Cool Arrows Blake Lavender 47
Southway Ford  #1 Juan Ledezma 47
Williams Supply #2 Craig Bednorz 46
Lewis Energy Group Brent Lucas 45

Joe Fuller 45
MUY Pizza Huts! John Fitch 44
Moonlighters Scott Krueger 43
Williams Supply #2 Kyle Knetig 42
The Watermelon Shop Rosine Carter 40
Mission Title Justin Woods 39
CCBRK Nadine Berger 38
Alpha Lucky Stables Mike Lavigne 37
Midtown Motors #2 Wayne Wells 37
The Watermelon Shop Kelly Allen 36
CertaPro Painting Jim Parker 36
Midtown Motors #2 David 36
Suncoast Land Services George Withers 33
New Frontier Club Todd Adams 32
Joeris General Contr. Cool Arrows Bob Heffley 31
Yates Construction Melissa Lewis 10
Republic Services Jorge Cantu 9



Name Name Score Shoot Off Award
Kenneth Kotara Joe Brophy 30 27 HOA

Ryan Baring Trey Baring 30 26
Brian Stuckey Kevin Keetch 30 25
Kevin Keetch Colman Burris 30 23
Bob Tijenira Ryan Corley 30 18
Brian Stuckey David Goerke 30 18
Ryan Baring Trey Baring 29
Brian Stuckey Kevin Keetch 29
Travis Burris Kevin Keetch 29
Travis Burris Kevin Keetch 29
Bob Tijenira William Thompson 29
Bob Tijenira William Thompson 29
Kevin Keetch Colman Burris 28
Alfred Duane Brian Waynand 28
Alfred Duane Brian Waynand 28
Bob Tijenira William Thompson 28
Travis Burris Kevin Keetch 28
Brad Baker Mark Taunsend 27
Stanley Woelfel Bob Tijenira 27
Bob Tijenira William Thompson 27
Travis Burris Colman Burris 26
David Schlanesa Joe Brophy 26
Dave Goerke James Baird 26
Mike Ploch Ira Corley 26
Coleman Burris Grant Nel 25
Shawn Griffin Reed Mainz 25
Mike Ploch Ryan Corley 24
Brad Baker Kevin Spears 23
Stanley Woelfel William Thompson 23
Jay McGuffin Edwin Martin 23
Ira Smoot Ryan Corley 23
Grant Nel Brian Stuckey 22
Jimmy Cleveland Edwin Martin 22

2 MAN FLUSH



Name Name Score Shoot Off Award
Ira Smoot Ryan Corley 21
Joshua Rognrid Sid Edwards 21
William Thompson Bob Tijenira 21
William Thompson Grant Nel 20
Shane London Kendall White 20
Jimmy Cleveland Edwin Martin 20
John Moon Rue Ferguson 19
John Henderson Jay McGuffin 18
James Baird Craig Ristou 18
Bobby Conlee Darold Burnett 15
Bobby Conlee Darold Burnett 14



Name Score Award
Joe Brophy 25 HOA

Ken Kotora 23
David Schlameus 23
Clay Sweatman 23
Art Rivera 23
Ryan Baring 23
Tom Schlier 22
Neal Hodges 22
Bill Ethridge 22
Clint Pietz 22
Bob Tijerina 22
Dustin Patrick 22
Brooks Holzhouse 22
Bryon Weynand 21
Steve Horton 21
Trey Baring 21
Kevin Keetch 21
Owen Woodward 20
Brad Ferrich 20
Mark Colaw 20
Tommy Allmand 20
Bryan Stuckey 20
Joe Anderson 19
Jared Hoffman 19

INDIVIDUAL 5 STAND



Name Score Award
John Henderson 19
Jay McGuffin 19
Jeff Lewis 18
Joe Schrieber 18
Mike Batey 18
Kevin Keetch 18
Jeff Jackson 17
Kevin Meier 16
Alfred Dugue 16
Duane Frerick 16
Kevin Morris 15
Allan Gresham 15
Jim Cleveland 15
Michael Brewer 15
Peanut Ansthke 15
Craig Pfuffin 14
Bill Faggert 14
Allen Whiting 14
Glenn Preuss 14
Grant Nel 14
Lembo Allen 13
Stephen Luman 13
James Baird 12
Greg Hendricks 12
Edwin Martin 12
Monty Partis 11
Bryan Frazier 10



Name Score Award
William Thompson 9
Jeff Thayne 9
Stewart Carter 9
Trey 8
Ryan 6
John Fitch 3
Luke Healy 3



Team Name Score Award
Lead Dispense #5 Trey 22
Lead Dispense #5 Ryan 22
Lead Dispense #5 Brooks 22
Lead Dispense #5 Peanut 22
Lead Dispense #5 Roy 21

Lead Dispense #5 Total 109 HOA

Livestock #2 Trey 23
Livestock #2 Ryan 22
Livestock #2 Brooks 21
Livestock #2 Peanut 20
Livestock #2 Roy 17

Livestock #2 Total 103

Calf Scramble David 17
Calf Scramble Adam 23
Calf Scramble Monty 15
Calf Scramble Bryan 22
Calf Scramble Stephen 17

Calf Scramble Total 94

Livestock #1 Edwin 25
Livestock #1 Jeff 12
Livestock #1 John 18
Livestock #1 Jimmy 19
Livestock #1 Jay 20

Livestock #1 Total 94

Operations Gary 17
Operations Matt 15
Operations Clint 17
Operations Kay 18
Operations Leavy 16

Operations Total 83

TEAM COMMITTEE 5 STAND



Team Name Score Award

Operation #2 Johnny 11
Operation #2 Jerry 19
Operation #2 Bernie 11
Operation #2 Richard 19
Operation #2 Cliff 14

Operation #2 Total 74

PVA 2 David 10
PVA 2 Cliff 17
PVA 2 Richard 18
PVA 2 Jerry 9
PVA 2 John 11

PVA 2 Total 65

New Frontier Club #1 Linda 9
New Frontier Club #1 Brandy 11
New Frontier Club #1 Ann 17
New Frontier Club #1 Molly 8
New Frontier Club #1 Brad 20

New Frontier Club #1 Total 65

New Frontier Club #2 Todd 12
New Frontier Club #2 Ryan C 13
New Frontier Club #2 Jason 21
New Frontier Club #2 Ryan H 10
New Frontier Club #2 Opie 8

New Frontier Club #2 Total 64

2 Erma Pennington 3
2 JR Tinseph 13
2 David Bradshaw 15
2 DJ Reddon 12
2 Alvin Guerro 18

2 Total 61



Team Name Score Award
1 Richard White 2
1 Willard 7
1 Pedro 8
1 Matthew 3
1 Ivan 3

1 Total 23

PVA 1 Sean Michand 1
PVA 1 Candence A 4
PVA 1 Ann 3
PVA 1 Jose L 4
PVA 1 Cindy 4

PVA 1 Total 16
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